
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11461000679 Sulinowski	
  Michał POL
2 11461000330 Jaworski	
  Dawid POL
3 11461101716 Zyborowicz	
  Krzysztof POL
4 11461202494 Giedziun	
  Sebastian POL
5 11461000498 Motyka	
  Kamil POL
6 11461202841 Gruszka	
  Patryk POL
7 XXX Wieczorek	
  Tomasz POL
8 11461304283 Żurek	
  Mateusz POL
9 XXX Syc	
  Łukasz POL
10 XXX Urbańczyk	
  Arkadiusz POL
10 XXX Dziadowicz	
  Bartosz POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21461000988 Hartmanis	
  Klaudia POL
2 21461000999 Prucnal	
  Angelika POL
3 21461000983 Czapla	
  Ewelina POL
4 21461000985 Czapla	
  Paulina POL
5 XXX Grzegorzak	
  Julia POL

Final	
  Ranking	
  Battle	
  Senior	
  Men

Final	
  Ranking	
  Battle	
  Senior	
  Women

Battle	
  Rzeszów	
  2014
Rzeszów,	
  Poland,	
  14	
  -­‐	
  15	
  November	
  2014



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11461202666 Koszela	
  Eryk POL
2 11461304274 Mączyński	
  Jakub POL
3 11461203006 Bojda	
  Dominik POL
4 11461304147 Trojanowski	
  Jakub POL
5 11461203007 Kilian	
  Hubert POL
6 XXX Traczewski	
  Jakub POL
7 11461404947 Rosa	
  Patryk POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21461000984 Czapla	
  Justyna POL
2 20521202568 Noskova	
  Tereza CZE
3 21461101975 Dziama	
  Magdalena POL
4 21461405002 Kozłowska	
  Maja POL
5 21461203033 Wiktor	
  Maja POL
6 21461303724 Najda	
  Patrycja POL
7 21461304160 Tęczar	
  Justyna POL
8 XXX Twardy	
  Olga POL
9 21461203031 Szalyga	
  Michalina POL
9 XXX Labriga	
  Halina POL
9 21461202581 Giruć	
  Paulina POL
9 XXX Wałczyk	
  Justyna POL
13 XXX Nowak	
  Anna POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11461000679 Sulinowski	
  Michał POL
2 11461000330 Jaworski	
  Dawid POL
3 11461101716 Zyborowicz	
  Krzysztof POL
4 11461000498 Motyka	
  Kamil POL
5 11461202494 Giedziun	
  Sebastian POL
6 11461202841 Gruszka	
  Patryk POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21461000988 Hartmanis	
  Klaudia POL
2 21461000999 Prucnal	
  Angelika POL
3 21461000983 Czapla	
  Ewelina POL
4 21461000985 Czapla	
  Paulina POL

Final	
  Ranking	
  Battle	
  Junior	
  Men

Final	
  Ranking	
  Battle	
  Junior	
  Women

Final	
  Ranking	
  Classic	
  Senior	
  Men

Final	
  Ranking	
  Classic	
  Senior	
  Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11461202666 Koszela	
  Eryk POL
2 11461203007 Kilian	
  Hubert POL
3 11461304147 Trojanowski	
  Jakub POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21461000984 Czapla	
  Justyna POL
2 21461101975 Dziama	
  Magdalena POL
3 21461203033 Wiktor	
  Maja POL
4 21461303724 Najda	
  Patrycja POL
5 XXX Nowak	
  Anna POL

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 11461000330 Jaworski	
  Dawid POL 4.76 5.366
2 11461000679 Sulinowski	
  Michał POL 5.34 5.456
3 11461101716 Zyborowicz	
  Krzysztof POL 5.153 6.152
4 11461000713 Tomaka	
  Konrad POL 5.737 6.04
5 11461202841 Gruszka	
  Patryk POL 5.845 -­‐
6 XXX Wieczorek	
  Tomasz POL 6.006 6.579
7 11461000498 Motyka	
  Kamil POL 6.182 6.317
8 11461202494 Giedziun	
  Sebastian POL 6.212 6.281
9 11461000471 Matejuk	
  Marek POL 6.496 -­‐
10 11461000712 Tomaka	
  Kamil POL 6.847 -­‐
11 11461000325 Jakubczyk	
  Krzysztof POL 7.119 -­‐
12 11461304283 Żurek	
  Mateusz POL 7.79 -­‐
13 XXX Pomorski	
  Krzysztof POL 7.904 -­‐

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 21461000988 Hartmanis	
  Klaudia POL 5.363 6.061
2 21461000999 Prucnal	
  Angelika POL 5.371 6.21
3 21461000983 Czapla	
  Ewelina POL 5.245 5.991
4 21461000985 Czapla	
  Paulina POL 5.267 6.062
5 XXX Cholewa	
  Katarzyna POL 7.356 8.935
6 21461202353 Koszela	
  Sylwia POL 7.898 8.284
7 XXX Poczynek	
  Magdalena POL 8.53 9.317
8 21461405005 Tęczar	
  Barbara POL 9.254 10.92
9 XXX Bojda	
  Grażyna POL 10.355 -­‐

Final	
  Ranking	
  Speed	
  Slalom	
  Senior	
  Women

Final	
  Ranking	
  Classic	
  Junior	
  Men

Final	
  Ranking	
  Classic	
  Junior	
  Women

Final	
  Ranking	
  Speed	
  Slalom	
  Senior	
  Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 11461203007 Kilian	
  Hubert POL 6.172 6.632
2 11461202666 Koszela	
  Eryk POL 6.728 6.778
3 11461203006 Bojda	
  Dominik POL 6.435 6.903
4 11461304147 Trojanowski	
  Jakub POL 7.206 7.721
5 XXX Marszał	
  Szymon POL 7.336 -­‐
6 11461404947 Rosa	
  Patryk POL 7.469 7.614
7 11461304274 Mączyński	
  Jakub POL 7.538 7.53
8 XXX Traczewski	
  Jakub POL 7.816 9.897
9 XXX Lichończak	
  Filip POL 8.37 -­‐
10 XXX Kulpinski	
  Konrad POL 9.597 -­‐
11 XXX Flaga	
  Jakub POL 10.081 -­‐
12 XXX Błoński	
  Michał POL 10.085 -­‐
13 XXX Bolek	
  Filip POL DQ -­‐

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 21461000984 Czapla	
  Justyna POL 4.94 6.001
2 21461101975 Dziama	
  Magdalena POL 5.84 6.381
3 21461203033 Wiktor	
  Maja POL 6.346 6.795
4 XXX Wisz	
  Natalia POL 6.485 7.628
5 21461303724 Najda	
  Patrycja POL 6.422 7.944
6 20521202568 Nosková	
  Tereza CZE 6.503 7.503
7 21461304295 Czepiel	
  Anna POL 6.786 -­‐
8 21461405002 Kozłowska	
  Maja POL 6.888 7.549
9 XXX Wałczyk	
  Justyna POL 7.16 -­‐
10 XXX Nowak	
  Katarzyna POL 7.237 -­‐
11 21461304160 Tęczar	
  Justyna POL 7.368 -­‐
12 XXX Nowalińska	
  Karolina POL 7.518 -­‐
13 21461202581 Giruć	
  Paulina POL 7.581 -­‐
14 XXX Labriga	
  Halina POL 7.612 -­‐
15 XXX Twardy	
  Olga POL 8.14 -­‐
16 XXX Bylinowska	
  Karolina POL 8.144 -­‐
17 XXX Konfederak	
  Maria POL 8.459 -­‐
18 XXX Szalłyga	
  Michalina POL 8.802 -­‐
19 XXX Machnica	
  Wiktoria POL 9.093 -­‐
20 XXX Walczak	
  Natalia POL 9.223 -­‐
21 XXX Cierpich	
  Julia POL 9.672 -­‐
22 XXX Poczynek	
  Paulina POL 10.212 -­‐
23 XXX Skubis	
  Marta POL DQ -­‐

Final	
  Ranking	
  Speed	
  Slalom	
  Junior	
  Men

Final	
  Ranking	
  Speed	
  Slalom	
  Junior	
  Women


